We are a social enterprise that offers hope for many people through
THE training on employability, life skills and cooking as well as creating

access to quality food in a dignified way.

LARDER Here is a selection of our menu and we are happy to create bespoke

i menus especially for your event!
RECIPES FOR U Contact us on: catering@thelarder.org

Delivery from £0.50 per mile Monday - Friday

All orders include disposable plates, napkins, tumblers and cutlery if required.

We can cater for most dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee there will be no trace

elements of any allergens.

MENU SELECTOR

BREAKFAST

Bacon & cheese muffins
Goats cheese & spinach muffins

Bacon buffet roll

Veggie haggis buffet roll
Lorne sausage buffet roll
Link sausage buffet roll

Selection of mini croissants and pastries
Selection of croissants and pastries
Selection of vegan pastries

Fruit scone with jam
Plain scone with jam

LUNCH PLATTERS

Bloomer bread sandwiches with a variety of meat, fish and vegetarian fillings
Wraps with a variety of meat, fish and vegetarian fillings

Homemade cake bites (3 pieces per person)

Homemade savoury bites (3 pieces per person)

Fresh fruit platter

£1.50 each
£1.50 each

£2.50 each
£2.50 each
£2.50 each
£2.50 each

£0.80 each
£1.30 each
£1.30 each

£1.80 each
£1.50 each

£3.95 per person
£3.95 per person
£2.95 per person
£2.95 per person
£2.50 per person



SAVOURY ITEMS

Gourmet sausage roll £2.35 each
Vegetarian roll £2.35 each
Steak pie £2.55 each
Macaroni pie £2.55 each
Vegetarian crust-less quiche £1.50 each
Meat crust-less quiche £1.50 each
Tomato, mozzarella & pesto arancini £1.50 each
Haggis bon-bon £1.50 each
Vegetarian haggis bon-bon £1.50 each
SWEET ITEMS

Chocolate chip cookie £1.55 each
Empire biscuit £1.50 each
Chocolate cupcake £1.95 each
Vanilla cupcake £1.95 each
Millionaire shortbread £2.15 each
Raspberry and white chocolate tiffin £2.15 each
Triple chocolate brownie £2.15 each
Biscoff millionaire shortbread £2.15 each
Rocky road £2.15 each
GF & VE Chocolate brownie £2.15 each
GF & VE Shortbread £1.10 each

We can cater for most dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee there will be no trace
elements of any allergens.
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