

We are a social enterprise that offers hope for many people through training on employability, life skills and cooking as well as creating access to quality food in a dignified way.

Here is a selection of our menu and we are happy to create bespoke menus especially for your event!

Contact us on: catering@thelarder.org

Delivery from £0.50 per mile Monday - Friday

All orders include disposable plates, napkins, tumblers and cutlery if required.

We can cater for most dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee there will be no trace elements of any allergens.

# **MENU SELECTOR**

#### **BREAKFAST**

Bacon & cheese muffins Goats cheese & spinach muffins	£1.50 each £1.50 each
Bacon buffet roll Veggie haggis buffet roll Lorne sausage buffet roll Link sausage buffet roll	£2.50 each £2.50 each £2.50 each £2.50 each
Selection of mini croissants and pastries Selection of croissants and pastries Selection of vegan pastries	£0.80 each £1.30 each £1.30 each
Fruit scone with jam Plain scone with jam	£1.80 each £1.50 each

#### **LUNCH PLATTERS**

Bloomer bread sandwiches with a variety of meat, fish and vegetarian fillings	£3.95 per person
Wraps with a variety of meat, fish and vegetarian fillings	£3.95 per person
Homemade cake bites (3 pieces per person)	£2.95 per person
Homemade savoury bites (3 pieces per person)	£2.95 per person
Fresh fruit platter	£2.50 per person

### **SAVOURY ITEMS**

Gourmet sausage roll Vegetarian roll	£2.35 each £2.35 each
Steak pie Macaroni pie	£2.55 each £2.55 each
Vegetarian crust-less quiche	£1.50 each
Meat crust-less quiche	£1.50 each
Tomato, mozzarella & pesto arancini	£1.50 each
Haggis bon-bon	£1.50 each
Vegetarian haggis bon-bon	£1.50 each

## **SWEET ITEMS**

Chocolate chip cookie Empire biscuit	£1.55 each £1.50 each
Chocolate cupcake Vanilla cupcake	£1.95 each £1.95 each
Millionaire shortbread Raspberry and white chocolate tiffin Triple chocolate brownie Biscoff millionaire shortbread Rocky road	£2.15 each £2.15 each £2.15 each £2.15 each £2.15 each
GF & VE Chocolate brownie GF & VE Shortbread	£2.15 each £1.10 each

We can cater for most dietary requirements however we cannot guarantee there will be no trace elements of any allergens.

**The Larder** | Unit 6 B2 Brewster Square | Brucefield Industrial Estate | Livingston | EH54 9BJ communications@thelarder.org | 01506 412 819